
DATE
11/14
11/18

11/20-11/22
11/25
12/2

12/4-12/6
12/9

12/11-12/14
12/18
12/30

1/2
1/9
1/13
1/16
1/20
1/23
1/27
1/30
2/3
2/6
2/10

OPPONENT
Grady

Dawson
Turkey Classic

Wilson
O’Donnell

Whiteface Tourn.
Southland

Meadow Tourn
Christ the King

Seagraves
Dawson
Meadow

Whitharral*
Anton*

Amherst*
Cotton Center*

Meadow*
Whitharral*

Anton*
Amherst*

Cotton Center*

LOCATION
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

TIME
6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
TBA
6:00
1:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

WELLMAN-UNION
LADY CATS

25-26 Girl’s Basketball Schedule

Head Coach/Athletic Director: Josh Bailey
Assistants: Mandy Carter & Kody Robinson

*Denotes District


